
COMPETITION RECORD – RIDER and HORSE

[Note: Competitions/Results from 1/9/23 may be included for consideration for 2024]

Dressage
	Date
	Event type and venue
	Test type (BD Novice / PC Intermediate etc) 
	% score
	Place in class
	Number in class

	EXAMPLE

Members Record









	VAHPC Show, Wing


	PC Novice
	65.50
	4th
	7




Show jumping 

	Date
	Event type and venue
	Height jumped
	Number of faults in each round, or DC
	Place in class
	Number in class

	EXAMPLE

Members Record

	VAHPC SJ @ Bury Farm







	80
	4
	12th 
	25

	
	

	
	
	
	

	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	



Eventing


	Date
	Event type and venue
	Class
	Dressage penalties
	SJ pens

	XC jumping penalties
	Placing
	Number in class

	EXAMPLE

	Aston Le Walls 
	BE90
	36.5
	4
	3.6
	18th
	32

	Members Record









	









	
	
	
	
	
	



